
Pre-CCC Boys 5K

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 West Davidson 00:19:05 35

2 East Davidson 00:19:01 39

3 Wheatmore High School 00:20:19 64

4 Providence Grove 00:20:44 82

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Trinity High 00:23:08 3
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Pre-CCC Boys 5K

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 West Davidson 00:19:05 11 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 18 Ayden Brown 00:17:10.43 1

2 5 28 Evan Wilson 00:18:24.66 5

3 8 21 Caleb Lankford 00:19:39.76 8

4 9 16 Zack Allen 00:20:00.51 9

5 12 23 Cayden McCready 00:20:12.14 12

6 17 24 James Pack 00:20:51.28 (16)

7 23 20 Christopher Gonzalez 00:21:22.55 (22)

2 East Davidson 00:19:01 11 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 10 Parker Swicegood 00:17:41.18 3

2 4 9 Isaac Machorro 00:18:05.79 4

3 6 4 Omar Dionisio 00:18:51.10 6

4 11 6 Hudson Hege 00:20:02.35 11

5 15 3 Caleb Coe 00:20:26.67 15

6 27 12 Preston Young 00:22:24.28 (24)

7 28 1 Conner Bray 00:23:11.99 (25)

3 Wheatmore High School 00:20:19 5 64

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 30 Ayden Fitzgerald 00:17:35.14 2

2 7 32 Ryan Mabe 00:19:35.10 7

3 10 34 Daylan Rada 00:20:01.44 10

4 20 35 Johnathon Wall 00:21:10.30 19

5 29 31 Jayden Grant 00:23:16.78 26

4 Providence Grove 00:20:44 10 82

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 80 Keegan Shoptaw 00:20:19.46 13

2 14 81 Kelton Shoptaw 00:20:22.74 14

3 18 78 Meshack Butler 00:20:52.36 17

4 19 79 Colin Duvall 00:20:53.75 18

5 21 82 Caleb Ward 00:21:16.11 20

6 22 85 Ayden Terwigller 00:21:20.82 (21)

7 24 83 Lucas White 00:21:31.86 (23)
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Pre-CCC Boys 5K

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 18 Ayden Brown SR 00:17:10.43 West Davidson

2 2 30 Ayden Fitzgerald SO 00:17:35.14 Wheatmore High School

3 3 10 Parker Swicegood JR 00:17:41.18 East Davidson

4 4 9 Isaac Machorro SR 00:18:05.79 East Davidson

5 5 28 Evan Wilson JR 00:18:24.66 West Davidson

6 6 4 Omar Dionisio JR 00:18:51.10 East Davidson

7 7 32 Ryan Mabe FR 00:19:35.10 Wheatmore High School

8 8 21 Caleb Lankford JR 00:19:39.76 West Davidson

9 9 16 Zack Allen SR 00:20:00.51 West Davidson

10 10 34 Daylan Rada SO 00:20:01.44 Wheatmore High School

11 11 6 Hudson Hege FR 00:20:02.35 East Davidson

12 12 23 Cayden McCready FR 00:20:12.14 West Davidson

13 13 80 Keegan Shoptaw 00:20:19.46 Providence Grove

14 14 81 Kelton Shoptaw 00:20:22.74 Providence Grove

15 15 3 Caleb Coe FR 00:20:26.67 East Davidson

16 0 13 Tommy Smithers JR 00:20:34.90 Trinity High

17 (16) 24 James Pack JR 00:20:51.28 West Davidson

18 17 78 Meshack Butler 00:20:52.36 Providence Grove

19 18 79 Colin Duvall 00:20:53.75 Providence Grove

20 19 35 Johnathon Wall JR 00:21:10.30 Wheatmore High School

21 20 82 Caleb Ward 00:21:16.11 Providence Grove

22 (21) 85 Ayden Terwigller 00:21:20.82 Providence Grove

23 (22) 20 Christopher Gonzalez SR 00:21:22.55 West Davidson

24 (23) 83 Lucas White 00:21:31.86 Providence Grove

25 0 14 Fletcher Stratton FR 00:21:35.00 Trinity High

26 0 19 Grayson Decker JR 00:22:19.34 West Davidson

27 (24) 12 Preston Young FR 00:22:24.28 East Davidson

28 (25) 1 Conner Bray SO 00:23:11.99 East Davidson

29 26 31 Jayden Grant SR 00:23:16.78 Wheatmore High School

30 0 77 Seth Bledsoe 00:23:40.20 Providence Grove

31 0 26 Mason Riddle JR 00:23:43.66 West Davidson

32 0 84 Daniel Wicker 00:23:47.34 Providence Grove

33 0 25 Aaron Pressley JR 00:24:30.79 West Davidson

34 0 93 Tevyn Tinnin 00:24:34.32 Providence Grove

35 0 7 Easton Lewis-Bennet FR 00:24:38.18 East Davidson

36 0 8 Ethan Lovell SO 00:25:45.78 East Davidson

37 0 11 James Wild SO 00:25:48.02 East Davidson

38 0 5 Aiden Evans SO 00:26:17.42 East Davidson

39 0 15 Colin Warner FR 00:27:16.29 Trinity High

40 0 29 Samuel Wood SR 00:30:25.84 West Davidson

Printed: 8/26/2025 7:13:16 PM Page: 3 of 3


